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Run Data

Bit Run Number

Start Date & Time

End Date & Time

Run Hours

Depth In

Depth Out

Total Gamma Correction

Gamma to Bit

Resistivity to Bit

Mud Type

Density

Viscosity

PH

Fluid Loss

K+ ppm

CL- ppm

Max Mud Temp

Mud Report Depth

1

Sep/08/2018 16:30:00

Sep/09/2018 00:30:00

17.00

2,440.00 ft

5,459.00 ft

5.67

59.91 ft

N/A

Oil Base

9.40 ppg

52.00 sec/qt

N/A

N/A

N/A

27,000.00 mg/L

133.33 °F

2,424.00 ft

2

Sep/09/2018 02:30:00

Sep/09/2018 08:00:00

5.50

5,459.00 ft

5,459.00 ft

5.67

59.79 ft
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Oil Base

9.40 ppg

52.00 sec/qt
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Sep/09/2018 08:00:00

Sep/11/2018 08:00:00

48.00

5,459.00 ft

11,937.00 ft

5.67

59.79 ft

N/A

Oil Base

9.80 ppg

45.00 sec/qt

N/A

N/A

N/A

39,000.00 mg/L

230.00 °F

10,287.00 ft

Remarks
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Interpretations of this data by Cathedral Energy Services will be of best judgment as to correctness.  Cathedral Energy Services cannot and does not  
guarantee the accuracy or correctness of interpretations or any surveys derived therefrom. Cathedral Energy Services makes no warranties of performance,  
results, fitness or suitability for any particular purposes with respect to the goods being furnished under the terms and conditions. Cathedral Energy Services  
warrants that the equipment furnished will conform to Cathedral Energy Services published specifications in effect at the time and be in good working order.
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